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N kdrgushupe
Liina Lukin
Anne-Mai Angerjarv
Teele Palumaa
Marili Toots

Karol Rahuoja
Mari-Liis Kéashapuu
Hanneloore Martson
Linn Nagel

Grete Kitt

M kdrgushipe
Krister Altosaar
Lauri Luhasalu
Pelle Peel
Maiko Aro
Urmas Lainemurd
Paul Orgmets
Ragnar Linnas
Karl lllisson
Madis Pilt
Kuldar Pihlapuu
Martin Oével
Oliver Tombak
Kaido Sikka
Mikk Lepind

N teivashipe
Renna Toniste
Liina Lukin
Marili Toots
Jana Kohv
Anne-Mai Angerjarv
Kaidi Roosimagi
Kerti Keerma
Karol Rahuoja
Tuuli Riit

Grete Kauitt
Signe Sillasoo

M teivashipe
Paarn Brauer
Paul Orgmets
Mihkel Tamm
Margus Piilmann
Lauri Renter
Tarmo Saar
Kuldar Pihlapuu
Marek Korindt
Allan Pilt

Martin Tamm

LEKSI

PRIX 2005

12.- 14. August 2005

14.08
24.04.84
15.04.88
31.03.90
17.04.89
07.10.91
11.05.91
23.03.92
07.04.90
27.09.94

14.08
02.11.85
28.03.82
28.07.88
22.01.85
19.03.85
23.09.87
27.08.83
06.03.90
14.01.89
11.02.84
03.11.82
19.04.90
12.11.91
19.02.91

13.08
10.07.72
24.04.84
17.04.89
24.05.88
15.04.88
08.10.92
17.12.86
07.10.91
07.01.89
27.09.94
16.08.84

13.08
21.11.82
23.09.87
16.01.88
16.04.82
12.08.88
03.03.83
11.02.84
25.10.88
15.06.87
16.01.88

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
Kohila SK
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
KJS Sakala
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Elite-Sport
SK Leksi 44
SK Elite-Sport
KJK Jarvala
Kohila SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Elite-Sport

Suislepa

1.52
1.49
1.49
1.46
1.43
1.37
1.34
1.28
1.13

1.95
1.95
1.92
1.83
1.77
1.77
1.77
1.74
1.68
1.68
1.56
1.56
1.38
1.29

3.50
3.30
3.00
2.80
2.60
2.50
2.30
2.00
1.90
1.60
1.60

4.50
4.30
4.10
3.70
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.40
3.40
3.40
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Karl Hurt
Rauno Oismaa
Karl lllisson
Kaido Sikka
Mikk Lepind
Ragnar Linnas
Lauri Antsov

N kaugushiipe
Renna Toniste

Mari Allese

Liina Lukin

Marili Toots

Ann Hiiemaa

Karol Rahuoja
Anne-Mai Angerjarv
Tuuli Riit

Mari-Liis Késnapuu
Grete Kiitt
Kerttu-Liina Urke
Hanneloore Martson
Kadri Erit

Merit Lepind
Annaliisa Orro

M kaugushiipe
Paarn Brauer
Tarmo Saar
Lauri Luhasalu
Maiko Aro
Krister Altosaar
Marek Korindt
Gerri Parson
Ragnar Linnas
Timo Moorast
Kuldar Pihlapuu
Jonatan Heinap
Taniel Tegelmann
Margus Piilmann
Oliver Tombak
Rauno Oismaa
Madis Kass
Karl Hurt

Viljo Niit

Olari Pint

Karl lllisson

N kolmikhipe
Mari Allese
Ann Hiiemaa
Tuuli Riit
Grete Kiitt

M kolmikhipe

Krister Altosaar
Tarmo Saar

27.10.90
17.06.89
06.03.90
12.11.91
19.02.91
27.08.83

12.08
10.07.72
16.10.83
24.04.84
17.04.89
11.12.87
07.10.91
15.04.88
07.01.89
11.05.91
27.09.94
24.04.88
23.03.92
05.10.89
21.09.89
28.11.89

13.08
21.11.82
03.03.83
28.03.82
21.01.85
02.11.85
25.10.88
01.06.84
27.08.83
26.03.86
11.02.84
25.03.86
22.07.89
16.04.82
19.04.90
17.06.89
24.02.90
27.10.90
03.04.84
02.08.90
06.03.90

13.08
16.10.83
11.12.87
07.01.89
27.09.94

13.08
02.11.85
03.03.83

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJS Sakala

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala

SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kohila SK
SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Kuusalu SK
KJK Jarvala

3.00
2.60
2.60
2.00
NH
NH
NH

5.48
5.45
5.39
5.16
5.13
4.83
4.57
441
4.25
4.15
3.95
3.93
3.66

NM

NM

6.81
6.62
6.48
6.46
6.43
6.38
6.17
6.02
5.96
5.87
5.83
5.72
5.58
5.41
5.29
5.26
5.11
4.98
4.73
4.55

11.67
11.38
8.88
8.61

13.62
13.52

0,0
0,3
0,0
0,2
19
0,8
0,0
0,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,8

2,0
2,3
0,0
0,3
0,0
0,6
0,6
1,1
0,1
16
0,3
0,1
0,0
0,0
0,9
0,6
0,0
1,1
0,0
1,1

0,0
0,0
0,3
0,5

0,0
0,0

6.38

0,3
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Maiko Aro

Taniel Tegelmann
Ragnar Linnas
Jonatan Heinap
Marek Korindt
Oliver Tombak
Lauri Antsov

N kuulitduge

Marili Toots

Liina Lukin

Kerti Keerma
Anne-Mai Angerjarv
Kadri Erit

Karol Rahuoja
Hanneloore Martson
Suviliis Sakk
Kerttu-Liina Urke
Teele Palumaa
Tuuli Riit

Linn Nagel

Grete Kiitt

Mari-Liis Kéashapuu
Sandra-Kristin Noot
Merit Lepind

Terje Tarve

M kuulitduge
Paarn Brauer
Krister Altosaar
Paul Orgmets
Urmas Lainemurd
Gerri Parson
Mihkel Tamm
Martin Tamm
Lauri Renter
Karl Hurt

Madis Pilt

Karl lllisson
Oliver Tombak
Jaan Ingermann
Margus Keerma
Olari Pint

Rein Sokk
Kaido Sikka
Viljo Niit

Kuldar Pihlapuu
Margus Piilmann
Lauri Luhasalu
Tonu Meos
Andrei Konovalov
Mikk Lepind

N kettaheide
Reet Thalfeldt
Teele Palumaa

22.01.85
22.07.89
27.08.83
25.03.86
25.10.88
19.04.90
05.04.90

14.08
17.04.89
24.04.84
17.12.86
15.04.88
05.10.89
07.10.91
23.03.92
15.09.85
24.04.88
31.03.90
07.01.89
07.04.90
27.09.94
11.05.91
08.12.89
21.09.89
04.02.86

14.08
21.11.82
02.11.85
23.09.87
19.03.85
01.06.84
16.01.88
16.01.88
12.08.88
27.10.90
14.01.89
06.03.90
19.04.90
23.05.58
06.10.63
02.08.90
25.03.59
12.11.91
03.04.84
11.02.84
16.04.82
28.03.82
02.08.60
10.04.82
19.02.91

13.08
08.01.83
31.03.90

SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
KJS Sakala

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli

SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
Tin SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44

SK Elite-Sport
SK Elite-Sport
SK Elite-Sport

SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kohila SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Elite-Sport

SK Leksi 44

13.41
13.27
12.73
12.25
11.69
10.87
10.27

11.98
10.65
10.50
10.48
10.34
9.64
9.55
9.28
8.68
8.01
7.94
7.57
7.57
7.56
7.04
6.54
NM

14.41
13.31
13.23
13.06
12.38
12.33
12.28
11.34
10.61
10.26
10.16
10.04
9.91
9.36
9.19
9.14
9.06
9.02
8.90
8.81
8.64
7.98
7.85
6.87

32.53
30.89

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,4
0,2
0,0

3kg
4kg
4kg
3kg
3kg
2kg
2kg
4 kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
2kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
4kg

7kg
6kg
5kg
7kg
7kg
5kg
5kg
5kg
4kg
5kg
4kg
4kg
7kg
7kg
4kg
7kg
3kg
7kg
7kg
7kg
7kg
7kg
7kg
4kg

1kg
7509



O©O~NOODWNEPE

Jana Kohv
Kaidi Roosimagi
Kerti Keerma

Anne-Mai Angerjarv

Maarit Kasemagi
Grit Sadeiko
Suviliis Sakk

Liisi Marks

Britta Jaarats
Kadri Erit

Liina Lukin

Mari Allese

Kaia Brigel
Karol Rahuoja
Terje Tarve
Merit Lepind
Tuuli Riit
Mari-Liis Kéashapuu
Ann Hiiemaa
Kerttu-Liina Urke
Grete Kitt

Kati Kdverjalg

Hanneloore Martson

Linn Nagel

Sandra-Kristin Noot

M kettaheide
Margus Hunt
Pelle Peel
Paarn Brauer
Andrei Stepanov
Gerri Parson
Martin Tamm
Lauri Renter
Mihkel Tamm
Lennar Sild

Paul Orgmets
Alari Jaas
Tarmo Saar

Karl Hurt
Ragnar Linnas
Taniel Tegelmann
Allan Pilt

Krister Altosaar
Madis Pilt
Margus Piilmann
Jonatan Heinap
Kaido Sikka
Lauri Luhasalu
Kuldar Pihlapuu
Jaan Ingermann
Karl lllisson

Viljo Niit

Olari Pint

Rein Sokk
Andrei Konovalov

24.05.88
08.10.92
17.12.86
15.04.88
13.08.86
29.07.89
15.09.85
24.05.87
10.06.90
05.10.89
24.04.84
16.10.83
27.06.83
07.10.91
04.02.86
19.02.91
07.01.89
11.05.91
11.12.87
24.04.88
27.09.94
03.04.87
23.03.92
07.04.90
08.12.89

13.08
14.07.87
28.07.88
21.11.82
14.02.85
01.06.84
16.01.88
12.08.88
16.01.88
16.06.86
23.09.87
25.02.88
03.03.83
27.10.90
27.08.83
22.07.89
15.06.87
02.11.85
14.01.89
16.04.82
25.03.86
12.11.91
28.03.82
11.02.84
23.05.58
06.03.90
03.04.84
02.08.90
25.03.59
10.04.82

KJS Sakala
KJS Sakala
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44

SK Elite-Sport

KJK Jarvala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Elite-Sport

Kuusalu SK
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
SK Leksi 44

SK Elite-Sport
SK Elite-Sport
SK Elite-Sport

KJK Jarvala
SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
KJK Jarvala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
SK Schnelli
Kuusalu SK
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kohila SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

29.78
29.50
29.26
28.85
28.60
28.60
27.40
26.80
25.64
25.27
25.05
24.92
23.87
23.02
22.65
22.18
21.48
21.41
19.76
18.97
18.07
17.87
15.05
11.32
NM

60.90
45.46
43.00
41.84
41.43
39.05
39.01
36.87
36.69
36.09
35.42
35.40
34.87
33.57
33.31
33.06
32.94
32.58
30.50
29.99
29.64
29.58
29.39
28.42
28.40
28.26
28.06
27.72
25.52

1kg
7509
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
7509
7509
1kg
1kg
1kg
7509
1kg
7509
1kg
7509
1kg
1kg
7509
1kg
7509
7509

1,75kg
1,5kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
1,5kg
1,5kg
1,5kg
1,75kg
1,5kg
1,5kg
2kg
1kg
2kg
1,5kg
1,75kg
1,75 kg
1,5kg
2kg
2kg
7509
2kg
2kg
2kg
1kg
2kg
1kg
2kg
2kg
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Rauno Oismaa
Raiko Kaasik
Mikk Lepind
Oliver Tombak
Tonu Meos
Urmas Lainemurd
Martin Tamm

N vasaraheide
Kaia Brigel

Marili Toots
Anne-Mai Angerjarv
Reet Thalfeldt

Liina Lukin

Britta Jaarats

Brit Puskar

Jana Kohv

Tuuli Riit

Maarit Kaseméagi
Teele Palumaa
Sandra-Kristin Noot
Kerti Keerma

Terje Tarve
Kerttu-Liina Urke
Merit Lepind

M vasaraheide
Lennar Sild
Taniel Tegelmann
Pelle Peel
Paarn Brauer
Andrei Stepanov
Alar Jaas

Krister Altosaar
Urmas Lainemurd
Gerri Parson
Paul Orgmets
Rauno Oismaa
Viljo Niit

Tarmo Saar
Janek Lehtpuu
Martin Tamm
Rein Sokk

Jaan Ingermann
Lauri Asu

Lauri Luhasalu
Allan Pilt

Raul Pltsepp
Kaido Sikka
Mikk Lepind

Karl Hurt

Jaak Puskar

N odavise
Marili Toots
Anne-Mai Angerjarv

17.06.89
07.09.82
19.02.91
19.04.90
02.08.60
19.03.85
16.01.88

13.08
27.06.83
17.04.88
15.04.88
08.01.83
24.04.84
10.06.90
16.03.86
24.05.88
07.01.89
13.08.86
31.03.90
08.12.89
17.12.86
04.02.86
24.04.88
21.09.89

12.08
16.06.86
22.07.89
28.07.88
21.11.82
14.02.85
25.02.88
02.11.85
19.03.85
01.06.84
23.09.87
17.06.89
03.04.84
03.03.83
10.07.79
16.01.88
25.03.59
23.05.58
18.11.78
28.03.82
15.06.87
10.02.79
12.11.91
19.02.91
27.10.90
19.06.61

13.08
17.04.89
15.04.88

SK Leksi44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
SK Schnelli

Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Elite-Sport

SK Elite-Sport

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Elite-Sport

SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
SK Leksi 44
KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44

SK Elite-Sport

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
SK Schnelli
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44

KJK Jarvala
KJK Jarvala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
KJK Jarvala
Kuusalu SK
Tin SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
Peetrimbisa

SK Elite-Sport

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Peetrimbisa
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
Peetrimbisa
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

25.18
25.01
24.86
24.47
19.98
NM
32.33

43.90
43.16
41.81
41.17
39.50
30.96
29.13
27.93
25.53
21.42
20.90
20.24
19.02
18.71
17.76
17.41

56.71
49.13
44.74
43.12
42.90
42.84
38.82
37.29
36.04
35.78
32.96
30.98
27.17
26.13
22.35
23.18
22.16
19.10
17.40
16.89
16.30
16.12
15.04
NM
NM

44.87
42.46

1,5kg
2kg
1kg
1kg
2kg
2kg

1,75kg

4kg
3kg
3kg
4kg
4kg
3kg
4kg
3kg
3kg
4kg
3kg
3kg
4kg
4kg
3kg
3kg

6kg
5kg
5kg
7kg
7kg
5kg
6kg
7kg
7kg
5kg
5kg
7kg
7kg
7kg
5kg
7kg
7kg
7kg
7kg
6kg
7kg
3kg
4kg

500g
500g
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Jana Kohv

Grit Sadeiko
Ann Hiiemaa
Britta Jaarats
Suvi-Liis Sakk
Kaidi Roosimagi
Teele Palumaa
Tuuli Riit

Liina Lukin

Kati Kdverjalg
Kerti Keerma
Kerttu-Liina Urke
Kadri Erit

Karol Rahuoja
Mari-Liis Kéashapuu
Signe Sillasoo

Hanneloore Martson

Linn Nagel
Aet Soonvald
Merit Lepind
Grete Kiitt

M odavise
Urmas Lainemurd
Paarn Brauer
Pelle Peel
Jonatan Heinap
Andrei Stepanov
Rauno Oismaa
Paul Orgmets
Kaspar Kagu
Ragnar Linnas
Tauri Tilk

Taniel Tegelmann
Krister Altosaar
Madis Pilt
Magnus Kirt

Karl Hurt
Margus Piilmann
Martin Tamm
Olari Pint

Allan Pilt

Lauri Luhasalu
Kaido Sikka
Kuldar Pihlapuu
Viljo Niit

Raiko Kaasik
Mikk Lepind

Karl lllisson
Oliver Tombak

24.05.88
29.07.89
11.12.87
10.06.90
15.09.85
08.10.92
31.03.90
07.01.89
24.04.84
03.04.87
17.12.86
24.04.88
05.10.89
07.10.91
11.05.91
16.08.84
23.03.92
07.04.90
23.03.86
21.09.89
27.09.94

13.08
19.03.85
21.11.82
28.07.88
25.03.86
14.02.85
17.06.89
23.09.87
05.09.87
27.08.83
27.04.87
22.07.89
02.11.85
14.01.89
10.04.90
27.10.90
16.04.82
16.01.88
02.08.90
15.06.87
28.03.82
12.11.91
11.02.84
03.04.84
07.09.82
19.02.91
06.03.90
19.04.90

KJS Sakala
KJK Jarvala
KJK Jarvala
KJK Jarvala
SK Leksi 44
KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
Kuusalu SK
SK Schnelli
SK Schnelli
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Tin SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJK Jarvala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44

Tartu Ulik. ASK

KJK Jarvala
Kuusalu SK
SK Schnelli

SK Maret-Sport

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Elite-Sport
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kohila SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK

41.76
40.36
38.26
36.06
34.51
33.20
32.68
32.10
31.69
30.47
29.68
28.19
28.17
26.04
24.64
22.59
22.36
18.58
17.10
15.37
14.70

57.49
54.32
52.82
50.04
49.53
48.10
47.73
45.59
44.90
44.84
44.06
43.48
43.40
42.63
40.68
40.07
40.03
39.79
38.65
37.94
37.76
36.84
35.87
33.25
28.87
24.73
NM

500g
500g
600g
400g
600g
400g
4009
500g
600g
600g
600g
500g
500g
4009
4009
600g
400g
400g
600g
400g
400g

800g
800g
600g
7009
800g
600g
600g
700g
800g
7009
600g
7009
600g
500g
500g
800g
600g
500g
7009
800g
400g
800g
800g
800g
500g
800g
500g
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8,5km

Rein Palumaa
Paarn Brauer
Kuldar Pihlapuu
Martin Tamm
Martin Obvel
Aivar Villems
Tonu Meos
Margus Piilmann
Teele Palumaa
Lauri Luhasalu
Viljo Niit

Olari Pint

Aet Soonvald
Kerti Keerma
Raiko Kaasik
Krister Altosaar
Margus Keerma
Kaia Brigel
Rein Sokk

Tuuli Riit

Karol Rahuoja
Rauno Oismaa
Marek Korindt
Liina Lukin

Reet Thalfeldt
Kerttu-Liina Urke
Terje Tarve

14.08
31.12.68
21.11.82
11.02.84
16.01.88
03.11.83

02.08.60
16.04.82
31.03.90
28.03.82
03.04.84
02.08.90
23.03.86
17.12.86
07.09.82
02.11.85
06.10.63
27.06.83
25.03.59
07.01.89
07.10.91
17.06.89
25.10.88
24.04.84
08.01.83
24.04.88
04.02.86

Peakohtunik

Tarvastu vald
SK Leksi 44
Kohila SK
SK Elite-Sport
SK Leksi 44

SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
SK Elite-Sport
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Kuusalu SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Elite-Sport
SK Schnelli
SK Schnelli

Peeter Randaru

30.43
31.16
31.55
32.17
32.32
32.34
34.06
39.14
39.43
41.35
42.48
43.21
43.38
43.57
44.27
44.42
44.47
45.22
45.33
46.25
46.25
48.56
48.56
49.00
53.06
53.39
53.39

N-1

N-2
N-3

N-4

N-5
N-6

N-7

N-8

N-9
N-10



